Individual Results: Newfoundland & Labrador Regional - Aug 1, 2015

Rank Last Name First Name Department

Category: Men

1 Dainton

2 Mccarthy
3 Buck

4 Lawlor

5 Hynes

6 Miller

7 Pittman
8 Poole

9 Rose

10 Fraser
11 Lavallee

12 Gallant
13 Whelan
14 Shea
15 habib
16 Murphy
17 Murphy

18 Homer
19 Murray

20 Gillingham
21 Noseworthy
22 Vincent

23 Pond
24 starkes

25 Harnum

26 Gosse
27 George
28 Jenkins

29 Macdonald

30 Saunders

31 Butler
32 Woodford
33 Collins

Mark
Sean

Ryan
sean

Richard
Mark

Tyson

Mark
Shane

Cyril
Brian
Steve
Owen
Dave
thalel
Jacob
Chad

Mike
Chris

Josh
Matt
Marc

Julian
mike

Steve

Jason
Wayne
Peter
Jeremy

Karl

Andrew
Evan
Ryan

Iqaluit Fire Department

St. John's Regional Fire
Department

Bridgewater Fire Department

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

St. John's Regional Fire
Department

St. John's Regional Fire
Department

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Hebron Emergency Response
Team

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Halifax Regional Fire Department
Balmoral F.D.

Halifax Regional Fire Department
Gander Fire Rescue

Gander Fire Rescue

Gander Fire Rescue

Igaluit Fire Department

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Riverview Fire Department

Hebron Emergency Response
Team

Gander Fire Rescue
Wapose Emergency Services

Hebron Emergency Response
Team

Holyrood Fire Department

Hebron Emergency Response
Team

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Torbay Volunteer F.D.
Corner Brook Fire Dept
Syncrude Fire Department

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Holyrood Fire Department
Holyrood Fire Department

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Penalty |

Team Name Category Status
Iqaluit Fire Department Men
St. John's Regional FD Men

Men
Conception Bay South - Men
Team Metabolic Meltdown
St. John's Regional FD Men
St. John's Regional FD Men Door
Voisey's Bay Emergency Men
Response Team - Voisey's
Bay Emergency Response
Team
Hebron Emergency Men Hammer
Response Team
Conception Bay South - Men
Team Metabolic Meltdown

Over 55

Men

Men
Gander Fire Rescue Over 45
Gander Fire Rescue Men
Gander Fire Rescue Men
Igaluit Fire Department Men
Conception Bay South - Men Bpx
Team Metabolic Meltdown

Men

Men
Gander Fire Rescue Men

Men
Hebron Emergency Men
Response Team
Holyrood Fire Department Men Target
Hebron Emergency Men
Response Team
Conception Bay South Fire Men
& Rescue - Team
Supplement King

Men

Over 50

Men
Conception Bay South - Over 40
Team Metabolic Meltdown
Voisey's Bay Emergency  Over 40
Response Team - Voisey's
Bay Emergency Response
Team
Holyrood Fire Department Men
Holyrood Fire Department Men
Conception Bay South Fire Men Box

& Rescue - Team
Supplement King

Bye or

Results \vildacard

01:27:94 WC
01:28:55 BYE

01:34:05 WC
01:36:83 WC

01:42:92 BYE
01:44:35 BYE

01:44:78 WC

01:47:09 WC
01:49:35 WC

01:53:38 WC
01:55:51 WC
01:56:39 WC
01:57:97 BYE
02:00:35 WC
02:02:48 WC
02:03:73 WC
02:05:10 WC

02:09:09 WC
02:11:41 WC

02:16:32 WC
02:18:15 WC
02:18:67 WC

02:20:43 WC
02:22:80 WC

02:24:20 WC

02:24:57 WC
02:26:66 BYE
02:29:08 WC
02:36:46 BYE

02:40:72 WC

02:41:40 WC
02:42:16 WC
02:46:49 WC



34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41
42

43
44

Loder

Lewis

Visnovec

Cooper

Duke

Ford

Forsey

Jonathan

Hebron Emergency Response
Team

Christopher Voisey's Bay Emergency

Karl

Chris

Craig

Sam

Derek

Mapplebeck Marc

Kennedy

Gallant
theriault

Kyle

Jason
nick

Category: Women

45
46
47

48
49

50

51

52

Holmberg
Greeley
Tilley

Bennett
Willis

Rasenberg
Rees

LANE

Britney
Karen
Jennifer

Karen
Heather

Jacqueline
D

EMPTY

Response Team

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

St. John's Regional Fire
Department

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team

Hebron Emergency Response
Team

Gander Fire Rescue

Pouch Cove Volunteer Fire
Department

CFB Gagetown
CFB Gagetown

Brampton Fire Department
Torbay Volunteer F.D.

Conception Bay South Fire &
Rescue

Riverview Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Vaughan Fire and Rescue
Services

Hebron Emergency Response
Team

Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team - Voisey's
Bay Emergency Response
Team

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team - Voisey's
Bay Emergency Response
Team

St. John's Regional FD

Conception Bay South Fire
& Rescue - Team
Supplement King

Voisey's Bay Emergency
Response Team - Voisey's
Bay Emergency Response
Team

Hebron Emergency
Response Team

Gander Fire Rescue

Enter Team Name

Hebron Emergency
Response Team

Men

Over 40

Men

Men Hammer

Men Hammer

Over 45

Men

Men

Men DNF

Over 40
Men

DNS
DNS

Women
Women
Women

Women

Women
Over45 DNF
Women DNF

Over40 DNS

02:46:59 WC

02:47:62 WC

02:48:06 WC

02:51:46 BYE

02:53:48 WC

03:00:01 WC

04:08:69 WC

07:15:28 WC
00:00:00

00:00:00
00:00:00

02:44:45 WC
02:59:28 BYE
03:27:27 WC

03:45:81 WC
07:38:96

00:00:00

00:00:00

00:00:00
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