Individual Results: Newfoundland & Labrador Regional - Aug 1, 2015

Rank	Last Name	First Name	Department	Team Name	Category	Penalty Status	Results	Bye or WildCard					
Category: Men													
1	Dainton	Mark	Igaluit Fire Department	Igaluit Fire Department	Men		01:27:94	WC					
2	Mccarthy	Sean	St. John's Regional Fire Department	St. John's Regional FD	Men		01:28:55	BYE					
3	Buck	Ryan	Bridgewater Fire Department		Men		01:34:05	WC					
4	Lawlor	sean	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South - Team Metabolic Meltdown	Men		01:36:83	WC					
5	Hynes	Richard	St. John's Regional Fire Department	St. John's Regional FD	Men		01:42:92	BYE					
6	Miller	Mark	St. John's Regional Fire Department	St. John's Regional FD	Men	Door	01:44:35	BYE					
7	Pittman	Tyson	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Men		01:44:78	WC					
8	Poole	Mark	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Men	Hammer	01:47:09	WC					
9	Rose	Shane	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South - Team Metabolic Meltdown	Men		01:49:35	WC					
10	Fraser	Cyril	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Over 55		01:53:38	WC					
11	Lavallee	Brian	Balmoral F.D.		Men		01:55:51	WC					
12	Gallant	Steve	Halifax Regional Fire Department		Men		01:56:39						
13	Whelan	Owen	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Over 45		01:57:97						
14	Shea	Dave	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Men		02:00:35						
15	habib	thalel	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Men		02:02:48						
16	Murphy	Jacob	Iqaluit Fire Department	Iqaluit Fire Department	Men		02:03:73						
17	Murphy	Chad	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South - Team Metabolic Meltdown	Men	Врх	02:05:10						
18	Homer	Mike	Riverview Fire Department		Men		02:09:09						
19	Murray	Chris	Hebron Emergency Response Team		Men		02:11:41						
20	Gillingham	Josh	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Men		02:16:32						
21	Noseworthy		Wapose Emergency Services		Men		02:18:15						
22	Vincent	Marc	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Men		02:18:67						
23	Pond	Julian	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department	Men	Target	02:20:43						
24	starkes	mike	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Men		02:22:80						
25	Harnum	Steve	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - Team Supplement King	Men		02:24:20	WC					
26	Gosse	Jason	Torbay Volunteer F.D.		Men		02:24:57	WC					
27	George	Wayne	Corner Brook Fire Dept		Over 50		02:26:66	BYE					
28	Jenkins	Peter	Syncrude Fire Department		Men		02:29:08	WC					
29	Macdonald	Jeremy	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South - Team Metabolic Meltdown	Over 40		02:36:46	BYE					
30	Saunders	Karl	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Over 40		02:40:72	WC					
31	Butler	Andrew	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department	Men		02:41:40						
32	Woodford	Evan	Holyrood Fire Department	Holyrood Fire Department	Men		02:42:16	WC					
33	Collins	Ryan	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - Team Supplement King	Men	Box	02:46:49	WC					

34	Loder	Jonathan	Hebron Emergency Response Team		Men		02:46:59 WC
35	Lewis	Christopher	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Over 40		02:47:62 WC
36	Visnovec	Karl	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Men		02:48:06 WC
37	Cooper	Chris	St. John's Regional Fire Department	St. John's Regional FD	Men	Hammer	02:51:46 BYE
38	Duke	Craig	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue - Team Supplement King	Men	Hammer	02:53:48 WC
39	Ford	Sam	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team - Voisey's Bay Emergency Response Team	Over 45		03:00:01 WC
40	Forsey	Derek	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Men		04:08:69 WC
41	Mapplebeck	Marc	Gander Fire Rescue	Gander Fire Rescue	Men		07:15:28 WC
42	Kennedy	Kyle	Pouch Cove Volunteer Fire Department		Men	DNF	00:00:00
43	Gallant	Jason	CFB Gagetown		Over 40	DNS	00:00:00
44	theriault	nick	CFB Gagetown		Men	DNS	00:00:00
Cate	gory: Wom	ien					
45	Holmberg	Britney	Brampton Fire Department	Enter Team Name	Women		02:44:45 WC
46	Greeley	Karen	Torbay Volunteer F.D.		Women		02:59:28 BYE
47	Tilley	Jennifer	Conception Bay South Fire & Rescue		Women		03:27:27 WC
48	Bennett	Karen	Riverview Fire Department		Women		03:45:81 WC
49	Willis	Heather	Red Lake Volunteer Fire Department		Women		07:38:96
50	Rasenberg	Jacqueline	Vaughan Fire and Rescue Services		Over 45	DNF	00:00:00
51	Rees	D	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Hebron Emergency Response Team	Women	DNF	00:00:00
52	LANE	EMPTY	Vancouver Fire & Rescue		Over 40	DNS	00:00:00